
BOC #03 - Double-Sprint - Sprint 01
Les Constellations 13.11.2021

ASUB

Jean-Noël DEBEHOGNE
ASUB
Circuit : H:Vert
Distance : 1700m

--/13 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Noé BERNARD 0:32:46
2. Adam NESBA 0:32:53
3. Maurice REVERSEAU 0:33:21

1. 181 00:02:54 140m 20'43"/km
2. 208 00:05:48 00:08:42 152m 38'09"/km
3. 210 00:04:22 00:13:04
4. 206 00:01:49 00:14:53 132m 13'46"/km
5. 170 00:02:42 00:17:35 147m 18'22"/km
6. 209 00:01:21 00:18:56 122m 11'04"/km
7. 205 00:03:51 00:22:47 207m 18'36"/km
8. 203 00:02:14 00:25:01 131m 17'03"/km
9. 195 00:04:07 00:29:08 170m 24'13"/km

10. 172 00:03:22 00:32:30 212m 15'53"/km
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